
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kristin Shaffer 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sheryl Deigert 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 15 3
Tina Pacey 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 18 4
Debra Henning 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Kristine Kipp 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Rose Steeley 8 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 12 2
Rhonda Gray‐Foldesi  9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Chris Burt‐Schwartzman 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Fit Body Over 45
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Edie Corbus 12 11 10 10 11 9 11 10 52 11
Amber Whitmire 13 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4
Shirley Carney 14 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 7 1
Lydia Taylor 15 1 2 4 6 1 1 2 10 2
Amy Evans 16 10 9 9 10 11 9 7 47 10
Tasha Butler 17 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 3
Rita Soltesz 18 8 11 11 9 8 10 8 46 9
Corie Rino 19 7.• 8 8 8 7.• 8 11 39 8
Oksana Friend 20 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 29 6
Caitlin Skill 21 9 7.• 7.• 7.• 10 7.• 9.• 39 7
Amie Garner 22 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 24 5

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Fit Body Over 35
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kelly Applin 26 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 24 5
Farrah Pliley 27 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1
Sherise Allen 28 4 4 4 1 3 3 2 16 3
Amy Evans 29 9 9 9 9 7.• 8.• 7.• 42 9
Sammi Gibbins 30 1 1 2 3 2 2 3 10 2
Deborah Scott 31 8.• 8.• 8.• 8.• 9 9 9 42 8
Emma Moore 32 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 36 7
Rose Steeley 33 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jodi Fahnholz 34 2 3 3 4 5 5 4 19 4

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini True Novice A
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Edie Corbus 38 9 8 8 7 8 8 7 39 8
Stormi Reynolds 39 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Lacy Kindred 40 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 22 4
Michaela Rosenthal 41 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Brooke Douglass 42 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 11 2
Oksana Friend 43 5 5 6 6 6 6 3 28 6
Ava Nelson 44 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 25 5
Bree Grade 45 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 36 7
Laci Ball 46 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 14 3

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Bikini True Novice B
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amber Whitmire 51 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 22 4
Arika Costa  52 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 7 1
Dakota Denney  53 2 3 3 2 1 1 3 11 2
Elisha Storm  54 8 7 8 9 9 7 7 39 8
Chanel Smith  55 6 8 7 7 7 9 6 35 7
Andrea Hopkins   56 5 1 5 4 4 5 5 23 5
Meg Jeffries  57 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 16 3
Shauna Duncan 58 7 6 6 6 8 6 8 33 6
Sarah Howell 59 9 9 9 8 6 8 9 43 9

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Novice A
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Stephanie Mifflin 62 8 8 8 6 9 9 9 42 9
Julie Sirucek 63 9 9 9 7 8 6 8 41 8
Michaela Rosenthal  64 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 11 2
Maria Young  65 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Ashley DeAustin  66 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 14 3
Ashley Newell  67 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4
Stephanie Klein 68 7 6 6 8 6 7 6 32 6
Dominique Tetro  69 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Cori Rino 70 6 7 7 9 7 8 7 36 7

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Novice B
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Arika Costa  52 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Maria Young  65 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken

Total Competitors: 2 4.  Gerri Davis
Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Class: Overall Novice Bikini
6.  Karen Hobbs
7.  Jacques Pitcher



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ha Ha 74 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 46 9
Shirley Carney 75 2 1.• 3 1.• 1.• 3 1.• 8 1
Tanaya Anaya 76 7 6 7 5 6 4 7 31 7
Christine Sim‐Farris 77 1.• 2 1.• 2 2 1.• 2 8 2
Deborah Scott 78 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 60 12
Tashia Butler 79 6 5 6 7 4 5 5 27 5
Chanel Smith 80 11 11 11 10 11 11 10 54 11
Russia Robinson 81 5 4 5 3 3 7 4 21 4
Meg Jeffries 82 4 7 4 6 7 6 6 29 6
Jodi Fahnholz 83 8 10 9 11 9 10 11 49 10
Arika Costa 84 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 15 3
Amber Whitmire 85 12 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kelly Applin 90 7 6 7 8 7 8 7 36 7
Dr. Christy Grorud 91 2 3 4 3 2 5 3 15 3
Anne Buckley 92 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 22 5
Emma Moore 93 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Sammi Gibbins 94 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 20 4
Miriam Bashon 95 8 7 8 6 8 7 8 38 8
Brittany Smith 97 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Farrah Pliley 98 6 8 6 7 6 6 6 31 6
Janea Munoz 99 3 2 2 5 3 2 2 12 2

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kamber Johnson 104 4.• 4.• 6 6 6 6 4.• 26 6
Shelby Smith 105 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 23 4
Alexis Georgedes 106 2 1 3 3 3 2 1 11 3
Raevin Vaughan 107 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 10 2
Courtney Vaught 108 11 8 7 7 7 10 7 39 7
Andrea Hopkins 109 9 11 9 8 8 9 8 43 9
Tina Pacey 110 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 54 11
Lacey Aslett 111 8 9 10 10 9 8 10 46 10
Sherise Allen 112 5 6 5.• 5.• 5.• 4.• 6 26 5
Bailee Allen 113 7 7 8 9 10 7 9 40 8
Casey Snider 114 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 9 1

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jenna Andrews 121 8 7 7 6 8 8 6 36 7
Nina Evans 122 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 10 2
Alexis Reiner 123 1 3 2 5 1 1 1 8 1
Bailey Breedlove 124 9 10 10 8.• 6.• 10 9.• 46 10
Lacy Kindred 125 15 13 11 11 13 12 14 63 12
Teddianne Webb 126 16 16 16 13 14 14 15 75 16
Lesley Miller 127 14 14 15 14 15 15 12 72 15
Ashley DeAustin 128 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 15 3
Sarah Lew 129 10 4 5 3 4 4 4 21 5
Rita Soltesz 130 11 12 14 16 11 16 16 69 14
Randi Jo Cardena 131 5 6 6 7 7 6 7 32 6
Ava Nelson 132 12 15 13 12 12 11 13 62 11
Oksana Friend 133 13 11 12 15 16 13 11 64 13
Laci Ball 134 7.• 9.• 9.• 9 10 9.• 10 46 9
Shannon Swanson 135 4 5 1 1 5 5 5 20 4
Chris Burt‐Schwartzman 136 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16
Christina Brown 137 6 8 8 10 9 7 8 40 8

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 17 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Nicole Madden 142 7 6 6 10 7 7 5 33 7
Brooke Douglass 143 10 10 10 8 9 9 10 48 10
Michaela Rosenthal 144 5 4 7 4 4 5 6 24 5
Lauren Lillo 145 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 21 4
Maria Young 146 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 13 2
Kat Marthaller 147 9 9 8 9 10 10 8 45 9
Morgan Hunt 148 6 7 2 5 6 6 7 30 6
Renee Routhier 149 12.• 12.• 14 12 14 14 11.• 64 14
Jenna Galler 150 13 14 13.• 11.• 13.• 11.• 14 64 13
Ashley Newell 151 8 8 9 7 8 8 9 41 8
Lydia Taylor 152 3 2 5 6 3 3 2 16 3
Brooklyn Goodsell 153 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stephanie Klein 154 14 13 11 13 11 13 13 63 12
Caitlin Skill 155 11 11 12 14 12 12 12 59 11

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Karen Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 14 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Shirley Carney 75 5 2 4 1 3 5 5 19 4

Brittany Smith 97 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Casey Snider 114 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3

Alexis Reiner 123 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 22 5

Brooklyn Goodsell 153 2 5 2 4 4 2 2 14 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/3/2017 1.  Dan Davis

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Steve Devore
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken

Total Competitors: 5 4.  Gerri Davis
Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Karen Hobbs
7.  Jacques Pitcher




